1953 Hudson Hornet

Component Manufacturer [Number Napa # O'reilly # [Rock Auto # Auto Zone # |Advance Auto #
Vacuum Advance |Autolite IAT 2023RN

Points Std Motor Prod|AL4652P ECH CS719A AL4652P BWD A85P
Condenser Std Motor Prod|AL111 ECH AL869 AL111 AL1531/PT452 |BWD G124P
Rotor Std Motor Prod|AL152 ECHAL112 AL152 BWD D133
Cap Std Motor Prod|AL138 ECH AL106 AL138 BWD C143P
Coil Std Motor Prod|UC14 ECH IC7 UC14 C809/PT217 |BWD E5P
Plugs Autolite 216 ASP 216 216 Champion 854 [216
Voltage regulator  |Autolite GGW-4801-B  |ECH VR27

Wheel inner cup Timken 15245 PGB PBR15245 15245 15245 15245
Wheel inner cone | Timken 15123 PGB PBR15123 15123 15123 15123
Wheel outer cup Timken 09195 BRG BR09195 09195 09195 09195
Wheel outer cone | Timken 09067 BRG BR09067 09067 09067 09067
Wheel seal National 471831 NOS 17315 471831 471831 471831
Timing cover seal |Victor 49099 NOS 18785

Fan belt Gates TR28423 NBH 2528423 [TR28423 |[TR28423

Upper rad. Hose Dayco 81151 NBH FF206 81151 81151

Lower rad.hose bott | Dayco 81171 NBH FF233 81171 81171

Lower rad.hose top

Thermostat Tru-temp S651

Radiator cap Stant 10206 BK 7031411 10206

Generator Autolite VBE-6104-A

Driveshaft support |[Metro RP250 RP250

Driveshaft bearing [National 88107 BRG BR88107 88107 88107-BVV
U-joint Spicer 5-200X/5-153X [CP153X

Wiper blade Trico 33101 WIP 601033 33101

Muffler

Aux muffler

Gas cap Stant 10625 BK 7031020 10625

Gas filter Fram G2 SFI 23002 G2 G2 G2

Airtex filter Airtex G-17

L-outer tie rod end |Moog ES-416R ? NCP 2692241 25246 ?

L-inner tie rod end |Moog ES-416L ? NCP 269240

Front brake hose  |Wagner BH24070 UP 36794 F24070 88525 H19015
Rear brake hose Wagner BH80028 UP 5784 F80028 88698 H11149
Brake hose clip Dorman HW1457 UP 80742 HW1457 H1457A

Master cylinder NMC M3081 13-33081
Rear shocks Monroe 31094 RR 94080 31094 51246 ?
Front shocks 51272 ?
Pinion outer cup National 02820 BRG BR02820 02820

Pinion outer cone | National 02872 BRG BR02872 02872

Pinion seal National 5778 NOS 15788 5778

Pinion repair sleeve |National 99155 NOS 99155 99155

Choke cover/spring |Walker 170G-64S

Choke cover only  |Walker 40-4

Choke spring only  |Walker 66-32

Choke gasket Walker G-118 or G97-1

Choke cap retainer |Walker 85-203

Intake strainer Walker 30-70

Check ball Walker 90-12

Fuel bowl gasket |Walker G87

Fast idle cam Walker 181-53S

Accel pump piston | Walker 64-361




Wheel cyl kit front
Wheel cyl kit rear
Front shock

Rear shock
Exhaust gasket
Gas cap

Wiper blade
Rear brake shoes

Release bearing

Release brg seal
Release brg leather

Lower inner susp

Dorman
Raybestos
”

Monroe Sensa
Gabriel
KYB
Monroe
Felpro
Stant
Gates
Anco
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New Departure
Nice

Nice

BCA

Exchange

Victor
National

Moog

13620
WK13
RP51272
5751 ST
82026
KG4503
31094
60146
10625
31625
20-10
55PG

CT23
N-1325
6557
1626
A785

49100
5X310

K-128




