

		1953 Hudson Hornet					
Component	Manufacturer	Number	Napa #	O'reilly #	Rock Auto #	Auto Zone #	Advance Auto #
Vacuum Advance	Autolite	IAT 2023RN					
Points	Std Motor Prod	AL4652P	ECH CS719A		AL4652P		BWD A85P
Condenser	Std Motor Prod	AL111	ECH AL869		AL111	AL1531/PT452	BWD G124P
Rotor	Std Motor Prod	AL152	ECH AL112		AL152		BWD D133
Cap	Std Motor Prod	AL138	ECH AL106		AL138		BWD C143P
Coil	Std Motor Prod	UC14	ECH IC7		UC14	C809/PT217	BWD E5P
Plugs	Autolite	216	ASP 216		216	Champion 854	216
Voltage regulator	Autolite	GGW-4801-B	ECH VR27				
Wheel inner cup	Timken	15245	PGB PBR15245		15245	15245	15245
Wheel inner cone	Timken	15123	PGB PBR15123		15123	15123	15123
Wheel outer cup	Timken	09195	BRG BR09195		09195	09195	09195
Wheel outer cone	Timken	09067	BRG BR09067		09067	09067	09067
Wheel seal	National	471831	NOS 17315		471831	471831	471831
Timing cover seal	Victor	49099	NOS 18785				
Fan belt	Gates	TR28423	NBH 2528423	TR28423	TR28423		
Upper rad. Hose	Dayco	81151	NBH FF206		81151	81151	
Lower rad.hose bott	Dayco	81171	NBH FF233		81171	81171	
Lower rad.hose top							
Thermostat	Tru-temp	S651					
Radiator cap	Stant	10206	BK 7031411		10206		
Generator	Autolite	VBE-6104-A					
Driveshaft support	Metro	RP250			RP250		
Driveshaft bearing	National	88107	BRG BR88107		88107		88107-BVV
U-joint	Spicer	5-200X/5-153X	CP153X				
Wiper blade	Trico	33101	WIP 601033		33101		
Muffler							
Aux muffler							
Gas cap	Stant	10625	BK 7031020		10625		
Gas filter	Fram	G2	SFI 23002	G2	G2		G2
Airtex filter	Airtex	G-17					
L-outer tie rod end	Moog	ES-416R ?	NCP 2692241			25246 ?	
L-inner tie rod end	Moog	ES-416L ?	NCP 269240				
Front brake hose	Wagner	BH24070	UP 36794		F24070	88525	H19015
Rear brake hose	Wagner	BH80028	UP 5784		F80028	88698	H11149
Brake hose clip	Dorman	HW1457	UP 80742		HW1457	H1457A	
Master cylinder			NMC M3081				13-33081
Rear shocks	Monroe	31094	RR 94080		31094		51246 ?
Front shocks							51272 ?
Pinion outer cup	National	02820	BRG BR02820		02820		
Pinion outer cone	National	02872	BRG BR02872		02872		
Pinion seal	National	5778	NOS 15788		5778		
Pinion repair sleeve	National	99155	NOS 99155		99155		
Choke cover/spring	Walker	170G-64S					
Choke cover only	Walker	40-4					
Choke spring only	Walker	66-32					
Choke gasket	Walker	G-118 or G97-1					
Choke cap retainer	Walker	85-203					
Intake strainer	Walker	30-70					
Check ball	Walker	90-12					
Fuel bowl gasket	Walker	G87					
Fast idle cam	Walker	181-53S					
Accel pump piston	Walker	64-361					

Wheel cyl kit front	Dorman	13620			
Wheel cyl kit rear	Raybestos	WK13			
Front shock	??	RP51272			
" "	Monroe Sensa	5751 ST			
" "	Gabriel	82026			
" "	KYB	KG4503			
Rear shock	Monroe	31094			
Exhaust gasket	Felpro	60146			
Gas cap	Stant	10625			
" "	Gates	31625			
Wiper blade	Anco	20-10			
Rear brake shoes	Raybestos	55PG			
Release bearing	New Departure	CT23			
	Nice	N-1325			
	Nice	6557			
	BCA	1626			
	Exchange	A785			
Release brg seal	Victor	49100			
Release brg leather	National	5X310			
Lower inner susp	Moog	K-128			